





Sewa New Jersey cordially invites you to our

SATURDA

VENUE: PAL Center, 33 Baldwin Road, Parsippany, NJ

Sewa New Jersey cordially invites you to our annual Milan. Please come with your family and friends to spend an evening with us and learn about Sewa New Jersey.

EVENT WILL BE FOLLOWED BY DINNER

PLEASE RSVP AT: HTTPS://SEWAUSA.ORG/EVENT-3191037

Sewa New Jersey PO Box 584

Montville, NJ - 07045 Email: northiersev@sewausa.org Ph: 973 531 7736



)/sewausa

Sewa International is a 501 (C) (3) Hindu faith-based non-profit, charitable organization. All donations are tax deductible (cash, cars, clothes, securities, etc. Tax id # 20-0638718



